SWISSDIS
Swissdis AG
Grasweg 7
CH-4911 Schwarzhäusern
Tel.: +41 62 919 44 00
Fax: +41 62 919 44 01

16.000 - 29.999 Fundamental
30.000 - 50.000 Fundamental
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Example: ASX2F-25M-FE 160E2
MODEL 1 1 Frequency 1 1
Max ESR (Q)
100
70
Mode 1
ASX2F 1 1 In MHZ 1 1 F: Fundamental 1
Tolerance
A: ±10ppm
B: ± 15ppm
C: ±20ppm
D: ±25ppm
E: ±30ppm
F: ±50ppm
G: ±lOOppm
0: Others
• RoHS Compliant
DIMENSION (mm)
2.60 MAX.
METALCAP t CERAMIC BASE
~ 0~ ~ ~l~-~
H ±[ o.9o
iI~ d ~1~-ih~
0.90±0.10 $---$
Bottom ~I
#2:GND #4:GND (Recommended Land Pattern)
MARKING RULE
ASX2
25AO
-4-+--- Model
Frequency Date Code
CL Stability OP Temp Range
080:8pF A: ±lOppm 1: Oto +70°C
125: 12.5pF B: ± 15ppm 2: -10 to +70°C
160: 16pF C: ±20ppm 3: -20 to +70°C
180: 18pF D: ±25ppm 4: -20 to +80°C
200:20pF E: ±30ppm 5: -40 to +85°C
300: 30pF F: ±50ppm 6: -40 to + 105°c
320: 32pF G: ±lOOppm 0: Others
S: Series 0: Others